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HR 3545
Overdose Prevention and Patient Safety Act

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Jul 28, 2017
Current Status: Subcommittee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Latest Action: Subcommittee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.  (Apr 25, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/3545 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Murphy, Tim [R-PA-18] 
Party: Republican   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (37 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Meehan, Patrick [R-PA-7] R · PA Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Mullin, Markwayne [R-OK-2] R · OK Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Renacci, James B. [R-OH-16] R · OH Jul 28, 2017

Rep. LaHood, Darin [R-IL-18] R · IL Aug 15, 2017

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Aug 15, 2017

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-13] D · PA Sep 13, 2017

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Sep 25, 2017

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Sep 27, 2017

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-2] D · PA Oct 12, 2017

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Oct 12, 2017

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Oct 25, 2017

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Nov 9, 2017

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Dec 4, 2017

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Dec 5, 2017

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA Dec 12, 2017

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Dec 12, 2017

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Dec 12, 2017

Rep. Holding, George [R-NC-2] R · NC Dec 14, 2017

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Feb 5, 2018

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Feb 23, 2018

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Feb 23, 2018

Rep. Noem, Kristi L. [R-SD-At Large] R · SD Mar 5, 2018

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Mar 19, 2018

Rep. Farenthold, Blake [R-TX-27] R · TX Mar 19, 2018

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Mar 20, 2018

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Mar 20, 2018

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Mar 26, 2018

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Mar 26, 2018

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Mar 26, 2018

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Apr 16, 2018

Rep. Dunn, Neal P. [R-FL-2] R · FL Apr 17, 2018

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX Apr 17, 2018

Rep. Rokita, Todd [R-IN-4] R · IN Apr 17, 2018

Rep. Emmer, Tom [R-MN-6] R · MN Apr 24, 2018

Rep. Hultgren, Randy [R-IL-14] R · IL Apr 26, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Markup by Apr 25, 2018
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 28, 2017) 

Overdose Prevention and Patient Safety Act

This bill aligns federal privacy standards for substance use disorder patient records more closely with standards under

the Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act.

Actions Timeline

Apr 25, 2018: Subcommittee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Aug 4, 2017: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Jul 28, 2017: Introduced in House
Jul 28, 2017: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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